COUNTRY
Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska

Polska
Afghanistan-Mobile
Albania-Mobile
Algeria-Mobile

Algeria-Mobile-Orascom
Algeria-Mobile-Wataniya

Andorra-Mobile
Angola-Mobile

Antigua & Barbuda-Mobile

Argentina-Mobile
Armenia-Mobile

DESCRIPTION
ERA

HEYAH
ORANGE
Centertel

PLUS

SAMI SWOI

Play

MNI Telecom
NORDISK Polska
MOBYLAND
AERO 2

SFERIA
CenterNet
GADU-GADU
Telefonia Dialog
E-Telko

GTS Energis
MPAY

Cyfrowy POLSAT

Armenia-Mobile-Nagorno-Karabak

Aruba-Mobile
Australia-Mobile

Australia-Mobile-Satelite

Austria-Mobile

Austria-Mobile-Connect

Austria-Mobile-Hutchinson-3G

Austria-Mobile-Mobilkom
Austria-Mobile-Tele2

Arkuszl
OPERATOR

Polska Telefonia Cyfrowa Sp. z o.0.
Polska Telefonia Cyfrowa Sp. z o.0.

PTK Centertel Sp. z o0.0.
PTK Centertel Sp. z o0.0.
POLKOMTEL S.A.
POLKOMTEL S.A.

P4 Sp. z o.0.

MNI Telecom Sp. z 0.0.
NORDISK Polska Sp. z o.0.
MOBYLAND Sp. z o0.0.
AERO 2 Sp. z o.0.
SFERIA S.A.

CenterNet S.A.
GADU-GADU S.A.
Telefonia Dialog S.A.
E-Telko Sp. z 0.0.

GTS Energis Sp. z 0.0.
MPAY S.A.

Cyfrowy POLSAT S.A.

Strona 1

TYPE

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

NETTO BRUTTO

0,290
0,290
0,290
0,290
0,290
0,290
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,462
0,910
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,546
0,546
1,104
1,088
0,749
1,555
1,565
0,912
0,701
0,672
0,624
0,701
0,931
1,094
0,586
30,240
0,288
0,288
0,288
0,288
0,288

0,3567

0,3567

0,3567

0,3567

0,3567

0,3567
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,56826

1,1193
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
0,67158
1,35792
1,33824
0,92127
1,91265
1,92495
1,12176
0,86223
0,82656
0,76752
0,86223
1,14513
1,34562
0,72078
37,1952
0,35424
0,35424
0,35424
0,35424
0,35424



Austria-Mobile-Telering
Austria-Mobile-T-Mobile
Azerbaijan-Maobile
Bahrain-Mobile
Bangladesh-Mobile
Barbados-Mobile
Belarus-Mobile
Belarus-Mobile-MDC
Belgium-Mobile
Belgium-Mobile-Base
Belgium-Mobile-Mobistar
Belgium-Mobile-Proximus
Belize-Mobile
Benin-Mobile
Bermuda-Mobile
Bolivia-Mobile
Bosnia-Hercegovina/HPT-Mobile
Bosnia-Hercegovina/PTT-Mobile
Bosnia-Hercegovina/SRPSKA-Mobile
Botswana-Mobile
Brazil-Mobile
Brunei-Mobile
Bulgaria-Mobile-Globul
Bulgaria-Mobile-Mobikom
Bulgaria-Mobile-Mobitel
Bulgaria-Mobile-Others
Burkina-Faso-Mobile
Cambodia-Mobile
Cameroon-Mobile-MTN
Cameroon-Mabile-Orange
Cape-Verde-Mobile
Chile-Mobile

China-Mobile
Colombia-Mobile
Comores-Mayotte-Mobile
Comores-Mobile
Congo-Dem.-Rep.-Mobile
Costa-Rica-Mobile
Croatia-Mobile-HT

Arkuszl

Strona 2

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

0,288
0,288
1,027
0,394
0,221
0,989
1,258
1,258
0,739
0,902
0,730
0,634
1,181
0,787
0,250
0,672
1,315
1,210
1,210
1,190
0,509
0,144
1,613
1,037
1,584
0,984
1,315
0,269
0,960
0,960
1,296
0,278
0,058
0,394
1,930
1,930
1,968
0,269
0,912

0,35424
0,35424
1,26321
0,48462
0,27183
1,21647
1,54734
1,54734
0,90897
1,10946

0,8979
0,77982
1,45263
0,96801

0,3075
0,82656
1,61745

1,4883

1,4883

1,4637
0,62607
0,17712
1,98399
1,27551
1,94832
1,21032
1,61745
0,33087

1,1808

1,1808
1,59408
0,34194
0,07134
0,48462

2,3739

2,3739
2,42064
0,33087
1,12176



Croatia-Mobile-T-Mobile
Croatia-Mobile-VIPnet
Cuba-Mobile
Cyprus-Mobile
Czech-Republic-Mobile

Czech-Republic-Mobile-MobilKom

Czech-Republic-Mobile-O2
Czech-Republic-Mobile-T-Maobile

Czech-Republic-Mobile-Vodafone

Denmark-Mobile-Barablu
Denmark-Mobile-HI3G
Denmark-Mobile-Others
Denmark-Mobile-Sonofon
Denmark-Mobile-TDC
Denmark-Mobile-Tele2
Denmark-Mobile-Telia
Djibouti-Mobile
Dominican-Republic-Mobile
Ecuador-Mobile
Ecuador-Mobile-Bellsouth
Egypt-Mobile
El-Salvador-Mobile
Estonia-Mobile-EMT
Estonia-Mobile-RLE
Estonia-Mobile-TELE-2
Estonia-Mobile-TOP-CONNECT
Ethiopia-Mobile
Faroe-Islands-Mobile
Finland-Mobile
Finland-Mobile-Aaland
Finland-Mobile-Elisa
Finland-Mobile-Finnet
Finland-Mobile-Global-Networks
Finland-Mobile-Saunalahti
Finland-Mobile-Sonera
France-Mobile
France-Mobile-Bouygues
France-Mobile-Orange
France-Mobile-SFR

Arkuszl

Strona 3

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

0,912
0,912
4,560
0,192
0,614
0,614
0,614
0,614
0,614
0,586
0,586
0,586
0,509
0,513
0,509
0,501
1,853
0,509
1,114
1,114
0,547
1,018
0,710
0,710
0,710
1,332
1,440
1,008
0,413
0,413
0,413
0,413
0,413
0,413
0,413
0,528
0,461
0,374
0,403

1,12176
1,12176

5,6088
0,23616
0,75522
0,75522
0,75522
0,75522
0,75522
0,72078
0,72078
0,72078
0,62607
0,63099
0,62607
0,61623
2,27919
0,62607
1,37022
1,37022
0,67281
1,25214

0,8733

0,8733

0,8733
1,63836

1,7712
1,23984
0,50799
0,50799
0,50799
0,50799
0,50799
0,50799
0,50799
0,64944
0,56703
0,46002
0,49569



French-Guayana-Mobile
Gabon-Mobile
Gambia-Mobile
Georgia-Mobile
Germany-Mobile
Germany-Mobile-3G
Germany-Mobile-E+
Germany-Mobile-Mobilkom
Germany-Mobile-O2
Germany-Mobile-T-Mobile
Germany-Mobile-ViStream
Germany-Mobile-Vodafone
Ghana-Mobile
Gibraltar-Mobile
Greece-Mobile
Greece-Mobile-Cosmote
Greece-Mobile-Infoquest
Greece-Mobile-Telestet
Greece-Mobile-Vodafone
Greenland-Mobile
Grenada-Mobile
Guadeloupe-Mobile
Guatemala-Mobile
Guinea-Mobile
Guyana-Mobile
Haiti-Mobile
Haiti-Mobile-Comcell
Haiti-Mobile-OFF-NET
Honduras-Mobile
Hong-Kong-Mobile
Hungary-Mobile-Pannon
Hungary-Mobile-T-Mobile
Hungary-Mobile-Vodafone
Iceland-Mobile
Iceland-Mobile-IMC
Iceland-Mobile-OG-FJASRSKIPTI
India-Mobile
Indonesia-Mobile
Iran-Mobile

Arkuszl

Strona 4

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

1,363
2,083
2,045
0,451
0,586
0,586
0,576
0,586
0,576
0,528
0,576
0,528
1,248
1,392
0,499
0,499
0,499
0,499
0,499
2,477
1,142
1,920
0,701
2,035
1,258
1,277
1,190
1,315
0,893
0,077
0,422
0,422
0,422
0,547
1,382
0,624
0,086
0,538
0,547

1,67649
2,56209
2,51535
0,55473
0,72078
0,72078
0,70848
0,72078
0,70848
0,64944
0,70848
0,64944
1,53504
1,71216
0,61377
0,61377
0,61377
0,61377
0,61377
3,04671
1,40466

2,3616
0,86223
2,50305
1,54734
1,57071

1,4637
1,61745
1,09839
0,09471
0,51906
0,51906
0,51906
0,67281
1,69986
0,76752
0,10578
0,66174
0,67281



Irag-Mobile
Ireland-Mobile
Ireland-Mobile-Meteor
Ireland-Mobile-O2
Ireland-Mobile-Vodafone
Israel-Mobile
Israel-Mobile-Jawall
Italy-Mobile
Italy-Mobile-ELSACOM
Italy-Mobile-H3G
Italy-Mobile-IPSE
Italy-Mobile-OMNITEL
Italy-Mobile-TIM
Italy-Mobile-WIND
Ivory-Coast-Mobile
Jamaica-Mobile
Japan-Mobile
Jordan-Mobile
Kazakhstan-Mobile
Kenya-Mobile
Korea-South-Mobile
Kuwait-Mobile
Kyrgyzstan-Mobile
Latvia-Mobile
Latvia-Mobile-Bite
Latvia-Mobile-LMT
Latvia-Mobile-Tele2
Latvia-Mobile-Telekom-Baltija
Lebanon-Mobile
Lesotho-Mobile
Liberia-Mobile
Libya-Mobile
Liechtenstein-Mobile
Lithuania-Mobile-BITE-GSM
Lithuania-Mobile-OMNITEL
Lithuania-Mobile-Others
Lithuania-Mobile-TELE2
Luxembourg-Mobile
Macau-Mobile

Arkuszl

Strona 5

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

0,643
1,162
0,854
0,739
0,778
0,451
0,941
1,411
1,411
0,854
0,624
0,614
0,624
0,701
1,546
0,720
0,403
0,653
0,494
0,758
0,173
0,595
0,453
1,094
0,768
0,547
0,547
0,720
0,922
1,210
1,344
1,363
2,160
0,461
0,442
0,470
0,470
0,845
0,154

0,79089
1,42926
1,05042
0,90897
0,95694
0,55473
1,15743
1,73553
1,73553
1,05042
0,76752
0,75522
0,76752
0,86223
1,90158

0,8856
0,49569
0,80319
0,60762
0,93234
0,21279
0,73185
0,55719
1,34562
0,94464
0,67281
0,67281

0,8856
1,13406

1,4883
1,65312
1,67649

2,6568
0,56703
0,54366

0,5781

0,5781
1,03935
0,18942



Macedonia-Mobile
Madagascar-Mobile
Malawi-Mobile

Mali-Mobile
Mali-Mobile-IKATEL
Mali-Mobile-SOTELMA
Malta-Mobile-VODAFONE
Martinique-Mobile
Mauritius-Mobile
Mexico-Mobile
Moldova-Mobile
Monaco-Mobile
Monaco-Mobile-Kosovo
Montenegro-Mobile
Morocco-Mobile
Morocco-Mobile-MEDITEL
Mozambique-Mobile
Mozambique-Mobile-Vodacom
Myanmar-Mobile
Namibia-Mobile
Nepal-Mobile
Netherlands-Mobile
Netherlands-Mobile-Callmax
Netherlands-Mobile-KPN
Netherlands-Mobile-O2
Netherlands-Mobile-Orange
Netherlands-Mobile-TELE-2
Netherlands-Mobile-T-MOBILE
Netherlands-Mobile-VODAFONE
New-Zealand-Mobile
Nicaragua-Mobile
Nigeria-Mobile
Nigeria-Mobile-GLOBACOM
Nigeria-Mobile-NITEL
Norway-Mobile
Norway-Mobile-NETCOM
Norway-Mobile-TELE2
Norway-Mobile-TELENOR
Pakistan-Mobile

Arkuszl

Strona 6

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

1,243
1,315
0,547
1,325
1,152
1,315
0,835
1,200
0,307
0,634
0,893
1,085
1,325
1,354
1,430
1,430
0,528
1,229
1,488
0,902
0,653
0,787
0,778
0,576
0,595
0,643
0,653
0,643
0,595
1,046
1,142
0,509
0,451
0,509
0,595
0,547
0,595
0,547
0,298

1,52889
1,61745
0,67281
1,62975
1,41696
1,61745
1,02705
1,476
0,37761
0,77982
1,09839
1,33455
1,62975
1,66542
1,7589
1,7589
0,64944
1,51167
1,83024
1,10946
0,80319
0,96801
0,95694
0,70848
0,73185
0,79089
0,80319
0,79089
0,73185
1,28658
1,40466
0,62607
0,55473
0,62607
0,73185
0,67281
0,73185
0,67281
0,36654



Palestine-Mobile-1srael
Panama-Mobile
Papua-New-Guinea-Mobile
Paraguay-Mobile
Peru-Mobile
Portugal-Mobile
Portugal-Mobile-Optimus
Portugal-Mobile-Telecel
Portugal-Mobile-TMN
Qatar-Mobile
Reunion-Mobile
Romania-Mobile
Romania-Mobile-COSMOROM
Romania-Mobile-MOBIFON
Romania-Mobile-ORANGE
Romania-Mobile-TELEMOBIL
Russia-GlobalTel-Sateliite
Russia-Mobile
Rwanda-Mobile
Saudi-Arabia-Mobile
Senegal-Mobile-SENTEL
Senegal-Mobile-SONATEL
Seychelles-Mobile
Sierra-Leone-Mobile
Singapore-Mobile
Slovakia-Mobile-O2
Slovakia-Mobile-Orange
Slovakia-Mobile-T-Mobile
Slovenia-Mobile
Slovenia-Mobile-Mobitel
Slovenia-Mobile-SiMobil
Spain-Mobile
Spain-Mobile-Amena
Spain-Mobile-Euskaltel
Spain-Mobile-Telefonica
Spain-Mobile-Vodafone
Spain-Mobile-Yoigo
Sri-Lanka-Mobile
St-Lucia-Mobile

Arkuszl

Strona 7

mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

0,941
0,749
3,475
0,269
0,634
0,490
0,490
0,490
0,490
0,835
1,776
0,566
0,509
0,403
0,394
0,326
0,240
0,394
0,691
0,643
0,806
0,797
0,221
2,045
0,058
0,634
0,624
0,509
0,808
0,413
0,413
0,461
0,461
0,461
0,461
0,451
0,547
0,499
1,210

1,15743
0,92127
4,27425
0,33087
0,77982

0,6027

0,6027

0,6027

0,6027
1,02705
2,18448
0,69618
0,62607
0,49569
0,48462
0,40098

0,2952
0,48462
0,84993
0,79089
0,99138
0,98031
0,27183
2,51535
0,07134
0,77982
0,76752
0,62607
0,99384
0,50799
0,50799
0,56703
0,56703
0,56703
0,56703
0,55473
0,67281
0,61377

1,4883



St-Vincent & Grenadines-Mobile
Sudan-Mobile

Suriname-Mobile
Sweden-Mobile-Comviq
Sweden-Mobile-Hi3G
Sweden-Mobile-Other
Sweden-Mobile-Telia/Mobitel
Sweden-Mobile-Vodafone
Switzerland-Mobile-3G
Switzerland-Mobile-Global-NET
Switzerland-Mobile-Orange
Switzerland-Mobile-Others
Switzerland-Mobile-Sunrise
Switzerland-Mobile-Swisscom
Switzerland-Mobile-Tele2
Syria-Mobile

Taiwan-Mobile

Tanzania-Mobile
Thailand-Mobile

Togo-Mobile

Trinidad & Tobago-Mobile
Tunisia-Mobile

Turkey-Mobile
Turkey-Mobile-TELSIM
Turkey-Mobile-TURK-CELL
Turkey-Mobile-TURK-TELECOM
Turkey-North-Cyprus-Mobile-Telsim
Turkmenistan-Mobile
Uganda-Mobile

UK-Mobile

UK-Mobile-HI3G

UK-Mobile-O2
UK-Mobile-Orange
UK-Mobile-T-Mobile
UK-Mobile-Vodafone
Ukraine-Mobile-Astelit
Ukraine-Mobile-Golden-Telecom
Ukraine-Mobile-Intertelekom
Ukraine-Mobile-Kyivstar

Arkuszl
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mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

1,171
0,893
1,046
0,278
0,278
0,278
0,278
0,278
0,797
0,797
0,922
0,998
0,922
0,797
0,950
0,778
0,346
1,066
0,058
1,766
0,566
1,853
0,298
0,269
0,240
0,240
0,778
0,547
0,864
0,902
0,806
0,413
0,422
0,432
0,451
0,653
0,470
0,682
0,691

1,44033
1,09839
1,28658
0,34194
0,34194
0,34194
0,34194
0,34194
0,98031
0,98031
1,13406
1,22754
1,13406
0,98031

1,1685
0,95694
0,42558
1,31118
0,07134
2,17218
0,69618
2,27919
0,36654
0,33087

0,2952

0,2952
0,95694
0,67281
1,06272
1,10946
0,99138
0,50799
0,51906
0,53136
0,55473
0,80319

0,5781
0,83886
0,84993



Ukraine-Mobile-Telesystems
Ukraine-Mobile-Ukrtelekom
Ukraine-Mobile-UMC
Ukraine-Mobile-WellCom
United-Arab-Emirates-Mobile
Uruguay-Mobile
Uzbekistan-Mobile
Vanuatu-Mobile
Venezuela-Mobile
Vietnam-Mobile
Yemen-Arab-Republic-Maobile
Yugoslavia-Serbia-Mobile
Yugoslavia-Serbia-Montenegro-Mobile
Zambia-Mobile
Zimbabwe-Mobile-ECONET
Zimbabwe-Mobile-TelOne

Arkuszl
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mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile
mobile

0,691
0,605
0,730
0,432
0,739
0,950
0,355
3,091
0,470
0,221
0,797
0,998
0,989
0,730
2,371
1,603

0,84993
0,74415

0,8979
0,53136
0,90897

1,1685
0,43665
3,80193

0,5781
0,27183
0,98031
1,22754
1,21647

0,8979
2,91633
1,97169



